Current
consumption
Atmospheric pressure
Energy-saving
operation range
Automatic mode:
Automatic setting
Manual mode:

with adapters are included
in the package.
How to Order
3
❸ Pad diameter
— Without pad
08 ø8
10 ø10
13 ø13
16 ø16
20 ø20
25 ø25
30 ø30
32 ø32
❹ Pad form
— Without pad
U Flat
C Flat with rib
B Bellows
UT Thin flat
J Multistage bellows
JT2 2.5-stage bellows
JT5 5.5-stage bellows
PT Flat type for film packaging workpieces
❺ Pad material
— Without pad
N NBR
S Silicone rubber (White)∗2
U Urethane rubber
F FKM
SF Silicone rubber (Blue)∗2
∗2   Uses a material compliant with a
dissolution test of the FDA (USA Food
and Drug Administration) regulation
21CFR§177.2600 for “Rubber articles
intended for repeated use.” ❽  Pressure monitor unit specifications
C With unit switching function
M SI unit only∗4
∗4   Fixed unit: kPa, MPa
❾ Manual changer
E With main plate assembly
F Without main plate assembly
❷ Compatible robot
Refer to the “Table 1 Compatible Robot List.”
❻ Pad attachment∗3
— With (guide) attachment
M With mesh attachment
F With flat attachment
∗3   Only applicable to pad form “JT□”
Note that “M” and “F” apply only to pad
form: JT2.
❶ Pad mounting flange assembly
A
With flange assembly
(42 mm x 42 mm)
N Without flange assembly
❼ Robot connection cable
— With connector cable
N Without connection cable
❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼ ❽ ❾
Suction pad part∗1
20 U N M E
❶ ❷
ZXPE5 A 011P
Table 1 Compatible Robot List
Identification symbol Robot manufacturer Supported model Input/Output type
011P UNIVERSAL ROBOTS
UR3(e)∗5
PNP
UR5(e)∗5
UR10(e)∗5
UR16e
021N OMRON/TECHMAN ROBOT

thread M6 x 1(                    ) Vacuum pad unit
Part no.
Weight by pad material (g/pad)
N
(NBR)
S/SF
(Silicone)
U
(Urethane)
F
(FKM)
08 U □ ZPT08U□-A6 4 4 4 4
ZPT1-A6
ZP08U□
08 B □ ZPT08B□-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B□
10 UT □ ZPT10UT□-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT□
13 UT □ ZPT13UT□-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT□
16 UT □ ZPT16UT□-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT□
10 U □ ZPT10U□-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10U□
13 U □ ZPT13U□-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP13U□
16 U □ ZPT16U□-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16U□
20 U □ ZPT20U□-AS6 9 10 10 10
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20U□
25 U □ ZPT25U□-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25U□
32 U □ ZPT32U□-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32U□
10 C □ ZPT10C□-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10C□
13 C □ ZPT13C□-AS6 7 7 7 7 ZP13C□
16 C □ ZPT16C□-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16C□
20 C □ ZPT20C□-AS6 9 10 10 11
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20C□
25 C □ ZPT25C□-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25C□
32 C □ ZPT32C□-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32C□
10 B □ ZPT10B□-AS6 7 7 7 8
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10B□
13 B □ ZPT13B□-AS6 7 8 8 8 ZP13B□
16 B □ ZPT16B□-AS6 8 8 8 9 ZP16B□
20 B □ ZPT20B□-AS6 11 11 11 13
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20B□
25 B □ ZPT25B□-AS6 11 12 12 14 ZP25B□
32 B □ ZPT32B□-AS6 14 15 15 18 ZP32B□
20 UT □ ZPT20UT□-AS6 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP2-20UT□
16 J □ ZP2-T16J□-AS6 8 8 8 9 ZPT2-AS6 ZP2-16J□
25 J □ ZP2-TB25J□-AS6 14 15 15 18
ZPT3-AS6
ZP2-B25J□
30 J □ ZP2-TB30J□-AS6 18  19 19 25 ZP2-B30J□
20 JT2 SF ZP3P-T20JT2SF-W-AS6 — 21 — —
ZP3PA-T1JT-AS6
ZP3P-20JT2SF-W
20 JT2 SF M ZP3P-T20JT2SF-WM-AS6 — 21 — — ZP3P-20JT2SF-WM
20 JT2 SF F ZP3P-T20JT2SF-WF-AS6 — 21 — — ZP3P-20JT2SF-WF
25 JT2 SF ZP3P-T25JT2SF-W-AS6 — 21 — — ZP3P-25JT2SF-W
25 JT2 SF M ZP3P-T25JT2SF-WM-AS6 — 21 — — ZP3P-25JT2SF-WM
25 JT2 SF F ZP3P-T25JT2SF-WF-AS6 — 21 — — ZP3P-25JT2SF-WF
32 JT2 SF ZP3P-T32JT2SF-W-AS6 — 37 — —
ZP3PA-T2JT-AS6
ZP3P-32JT2SF-W
32 JT2 SF M ZP3P-T32JT2SF-WM-AS6 — 37 — — ZP3P-32JT2SF-WM
32 JT2 SF F ZP3P-T32JT2SF-WF-AS6 — 37 — — ZP3P-32JT2SF-WF
20 JT5 SF ZP3P-T20JT5SF-AS6 — 23 — —
ZP3PA-T1JT-AS6
ZP3P-20JT5SF-WG
25 JT5 SF ZP3P-T25JT5SF-AS6 — 25 — — ZP3P-25JT5SF-WG
32 JT5 SF ZP3P-T32JT5SF-AS6 — 43 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-AS6 ZP3P-32JT5SF-WG
20 PT SF ZP3P-T20PTSF-AS6 — 20 — —
ZP3PA-T1-AS6
ZP3P-20PTSF
25 PT SF ZP3P-T25PTSF-AS6 — 20 — — ZP3P-25PTSF
Input the material symbol (“N,” “S,” “U,” or “F”) into the □ in the part number.
Pad part numbers
∗   Refer to the Web Catalogue for
details on vacuum pads.